
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

3M

15S

28S

24S

17S

5S

16S

34S

19S

31S

33S

14S

20S

21S

23S

29S

25S

7S

22S

Name

Jean-Pierre DUMOULIN

Olivier LAMBERT

Alexandre DUPUIS

Gino DESGAGNES

Yami LEFEBVRE

Maxime OUELLET

William CHAN

Gabriel POIRIER

Guillaume DOZOIS

Marie-Laurence PAQUIN

Marc-Andre LAGACE

Charles BOUCHER

Alex HEBERT

Sebastien LEMIEUX

Marc BUJOLD

Guillaume HAMEL

Stephane LEMIEUX

Daniel MONGRAIN

Alain NADEAU

Model/Engine

CIVIC 98 PURPLE

CIVIC 99

LANCER EVO

GOLF GTI

ECHO HB SILVER

INTEGRA SILVER

CIVIC BLACK

SUBARU WRX

LANCER RALLIART

NISSAN 240SX

SKYLINE GTS-T

350Z ORANGE

MAZDA 3 GRIS

MAZDA 3 TITANE

BMW M3 GRIS

944 PORSCHE

944 GRIS BRUN

944 GRIS

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm

1:17.914

1:18.402

1:18.848

1:19.162

1:19.417

1:21.915

1:21.959

1:22.465

1:23.134

1:23.380

1:24.055

1:24.281

1:24.614

1:25.145

1:25.381

1:25.734

1:25.908

1:26.793

1:38.934

Diff

0.488

0.934

1.248

1.503

4.001

4.045

4.551

5.220

5.466

6.141

6.367

6.700

7.231

7.467

7.820

7.994

8.879

21.020

In Lap

1

3

5

5

6

1

8

4

9

5

9

11

6

8

7

10

9

8

9

2nd Best

1:18.139

1:20.736

1:19.144

1:20.966

1:19.975

1:21.983

1:25.618

1:23.699

1:24.409

1:24.052

1:24.308

1:24.787

1:25.592

1:25.674

1:26.189

1:26.435

1:26.189

1:27.528

1:39.136

2nd Lap

4

4

7

6

12

9

1

3

5

3

10

10

5

7

8

9

11

1

8

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Trac Racing - Time Attack

Street Class

Pratique #2 10:40-11:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:41:12

Circuit Routier St-Eustache 1.700 Km

19/05/2008 10:40 AM


